

AITi Global, Inc. to Announce Fourth Quarter and Full Year 2023 Financial Results

March 5, 2024

NEW YORK--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Mar. 5, 2024-- AITi Global, Inc. (NASDAQ: ALTI) ("AITi"), a leading independent global wealth and asset manager, today announced it will release its financial results for the fourth quarter and full year 2023 after the market close on Friday, March 15, 2024. Management will host a conference call and webcast the same day at 5:00 pm Eastern Time to provide a business update and discuss the financial results for the quarter and full year.

Conference Call Information

Participants are invited to access the conference call by dialing one of the following numbers when prompted:

Domestic: (800) 267-6316International: (203) 518-9783

• Conference ID: ALTI

Alternatively, participants can register for the call using the following link for instant telephone access to the conference call 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

The conference call will be broadcast live on the Events & Presentations section of the AITi investor relations website.

Replay Information

An archived replay will be available on the Investor Relations website, and through the dial-in numbers listed below:

Domestic: (844) 512-2921International: (412) 317-6671

A replay of the webcast will be available on AITi's website for one year following the conference call.

About AITi

AITi is a leading independent global wealth and asset manager providing entrepreneurs, multi-generational families, institutions, and emerging next-generation leaders with fiduciary capabilities as well as alternative investment strategies and advisory services. AITi's comprehensive offering is underscored by a commitment to impact or values-aligned investing and generating a net positive impact through its business activities. The firm currently manages or advises on approximately \$68 billion in combined assets and has an expansive network with over 490 professionals across three continents. For more information, please visit us at www.Alti-global.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240305824896/en/

Lily Arteaga Head of Investor Relations AITi Global, Inc. investor@alti-global.com

Source: AITi Global, Inc.